
FRIES OR TATER TOTSFRIES OR TATER TOTS $2.25 / $4.50$2.25 / $4.50
SWEET POTATO FRIESSWEET POTATO FRIES $2.75 / $5.00$2.75 / $5.00
NACHOS & CHEESENACHOS & CHEESE $3.75$3.75
ONION RINGSONION RINGS $5.50 / $9.00$5.50 / $9.00
CHEESE CURDSCHEESE CURDS $7.25$7.25
FRIED MUSHROOMSFRIED MUSHROOMS $6.50$6.50
FRIED PICKLESFRIED PICKLES $7.50$7.50
MOZZARELLA STICKS (8 PCS.)MOZZARELLA STICKS (8 PCS.) $7.50$7.50

STARTERSSTARTERS

WHOLE CHEESEWHOLE CHEESE $11.00$11.00
WHOLE ONE TOPPINGWHOLE ONE TOPPING $13.00$13.00
PERSONAL CHEESEPERSONAL CHEESE $4.50$4.50
ADD A TOPPINGADD A TOPPING $1.50$1.50
CHEESY BREAD STICKSCHEESY BREAD STICKS W/ MARINARA W/ MARINARA    $4.50$4.50

FOUNTAIN DRINKFOUNTAIN DRINK $2.25$2.25
COFFEE, HOT TEA, HOT COCOACOFFEE, HOT TEA, HOT COCOA $1.75$1.75

HOT DOGHOT DOG $2.50$2.50
All beef frankAll beef frank

HAMBURGERHAMBURGER $5.50$5.50
Beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayoBeef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo

CHEESEBURGERCHEESEBURGER $6.00$6.00
Beef patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayoBeef patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo

CHICKEN SANDWICHCHICKEN SANDWICH $6.00$6.00
Fried or grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, mayoFried or grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, mayo

CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAPCHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP $6.75$6.75
Fried or grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce,  Fried or grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce,  
tomato, Monterey Jack tomato, Monterey Jack cheese, ranch dressing  cheese, ranch dressing  
tucked in a flour tortillatucked in a flour tortilla

REUBENREUBEN $8.00$8.00
Rye bread, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, Thousand Island Rye bread, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, Thousand Island 
dressing   dressing   

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGERDOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $7.75$7.75
2 Beef patties, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo   2 Beef patties, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo   

STEAK PHILLYSTEAK PHILLY $8.50$8.50  
CCHICKEN PHILLYHICKEN PHILLY $7.75$7.75  
Sautéed onions, green peppers, mushrooms, provoloneSautéed onions, green peppers, mushrooms, provolone

PHILLY BURGERPHILLY BURGER $9.00$9.00
Beef patty, Philly meat, grilled onion, provoloneBeef patty, Philly meat, grilled onion, provolone

CHICKEN OR STEAK QUESADILLACHICKEN OR STEAK QUESADILLA $8.00$8.00
3 Cheese blend, chipotle sauce between a flour tortilla3 Cheese blend, chipotle sauce between a flour tortilla

CHEESE QUESADILLACHEESE QUESADILLA $4.50$4.50

ENTRÉESENTRÉES

ICE CREAM BARICE CREAM BAR $2.75$2.75
CANDY, COOKIES, CHIPSCANDY, COOKIES, CHIPS                 $1.95                 $1.95

CLUB SANDWICHCLUB SANDWICH $7.00$7.00
Ham, turkey, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato,  Ham, turkey, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato,  
mayo served on white or wheat toast    mayo served on white or wheat toast    

HAM AND TURKEY WRAPHAM AND TURKEY WRAP $6.50$6.50
Ham, turkey, Monterey Jack cheese, lettuce,  Ham, turkey, Monterey Jack cheese, lettuce,  
tomato, mayo tucked in a flour tortillatomato, mayo tucked in a flour tortilla

BLTBLT                                $5.00$5.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS (10 PCS.)CHICKEN NUGGETS (10 PCS.) $5.00 $5.00 
Served with choice of dipping sauce Served with choice of dipping sauce 

CHICKEN STRIPS (3 PCS.)CHICKEN STRIPS (3 PCS.) $6.75$6.75
Served with choice of dipping sauceServed with choice of dipping sauce

CHICKEN WINGS (6 PCS.)CHICKEN WINGS (6 PCS.) $7.50$7.50
Served with choice of dipping sauceServed with choice of dipping sauce

CORN DOG NUGGETS (12 PCS.)CORN DOG NUGGETS (12 PCS.) $5.00$5.00
SHRIMP BASKETSHRIMP BASKET $10.00$10.00
Fried shrimp served with cocktail sauceFried shrimp served with cocktail sauce

CHICKEN SALADCHICKEN SALAD $8.00$8.00
Grilled or fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion,  Grilled or fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion,  
green peppers, Monterey Jack cheese served  green peppers, Monterey Jack cheese served  
w/croutons & choice of dressingw/croutons & choice of dressing
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$2.95 MAKE YOUR PIZZA OR  
ENTRÉE A PREMIUM COMBO!  
* Includes fountain drink + sweet potato fries or onion rings

DIPPING SAUCESDIPPING SAUCES $.50  $.50  
Ranch, blue cheese, honey mustard, barbecue,  Ranch, blue cheese, honey mustard, barbecue,  
chipotle, chipotle, Buffalo sauce, marinara Buffalo sauce, marinara 

SALSA, SOUR CREAM, JALAPEÑOSSALSA, SOUR CREAM, JALAPEÑOS $.50$.50
PICKLESPICKLES $.50$.50
EXTRA VEGGIESEXTRA VEGGIES $.50$.50
SLICED CHEESESLICED CHEESE $1.00$1.00
NACHO CHEESE OR CHILINACHO CHEESE OR CHILI $1.00$1.00
BACONBACON $1.75$1.75
EXTRA MEATEXTRA MEAT $3.25$3.25

REV 050324

PIZZAPIZZA

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES DESSERTSDESSERTS

ADD ONSADD ONS

ENTRÉESENTRÉES

MAKE YOUR PIZZA  
OR ENTRÉE A COMBO!  
* Includes fountain drink + french fries or tater tots

KIDS MENUKIDS MENU
•• CHICKEN NUGGET  CHICKEN NUGGET 
•• CORN DOG NUGGET  CORN DOG NUGGET 

CHOOSE A COMBO CHOOSE A COMBO 
FOR $5.00FOR $5.00
•• GRILLED CHEESE  GRILLED CHEESE 
•• HOT DOG HOT DOG

$3.95


